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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

108 - Girls Under 18 100 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 19 Guffy Mary Grace DAL 13.95  

2 306 Johnson H'Sia ISKL 14.07  

3 415 Huang April ISKL 14.09  

4 9 Kim Onyou DAL 15.52  

5 55 . Andrea Sim BSKL 17.08  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 305 Bukovac Mona ISKL 13.26  

2 74 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 13.65  

3 75 Djojonegoro Caylee Alessandra JIS 14.01  

4 99 Taylor Eleanor JIS 14.21  

5 109 Sada Rochelle JIS 14.30  

6 10 Lee Jane DAL 14.47  

7 8 Chan Caitlyn DAL 14.62  

8 100 Seon Emily JIS 16.87  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 18 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 305 Bukovac Mona ISKL 13.26

2 2 74 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 13.65

3 1 19 Guffy Mary Grace DAL 13.95

4 2 75 Djojonegoro Caylee Alessandra JIS 14.01

5 1 306 Johnson H'Sia ISKL 14.07

6 1 415 Huang April ISKL 14.09

7 2 99 Taylor Eleanor JIS 14.21

8 2 109 Sada Rochelle JIS 14.30

9 2 10 Lee Jane DAL 14.47

10 2 8 Chan Caitlyn DAL 14.62

11 1 9 Kim Onyou DAL 15.52

12 2 100 Seon Emily JIS 16.87

13 1 55 . Andrea Sim BSKL 17.08


